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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1A INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

Ranking Female 
ranking NAME FIRST NAME FAI ID COUNTRY VOL1 

240 
VOL2 
240 

VOL3 
180 

VOL4 
180 

VOL5 
180 

VOL6 
180 

VOL7 
180 

FO1 
360 TOTAL 

I CSIKAR Imre Moric 123063 HUN 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 285 1665 
II MALIZKI Geva 138092 ISR 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 276 1656 
III KOSYLO Olesksii 123646 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 245 1625 
4 JEZIORNY Tomasz 140632 POL 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 234 1614 
5 I GUTI Reka 108604 HUN 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 193 1573 
6 LEOMAR Oskar 159592 EST 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 156 1536 
7 MANDZIAK Marcel 109546 POL 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 153 1533 
8 NOVAK Ruslan 138062 UKR 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 147 1527 
9 RAGOT Capucin 60201 FRA 240 236 180 180 180 180 180 0 1376 
9 VAN DIJK Thomas 142222 NED 236 240 180 180 180 180 180 0 1376 

11 RINK Leon 129837 GER 233 240 180 180 180 180 180 0 1373 
12 II SZOKE Kinga 143156 HUN 240 216 180 180 180 180 180 0 1356 
13 RINK Lars 129838 GER 240 240 152 180 180 180 180 0 1352 
14 PIETZKO Simon 86213 GER 204 240 180 180 180 180 180 0 1344 
15 III PEYKOVA Viktoriya 80198 BUL 240 238 180 180 180 174 142 0 1334 

16 OLSSON 
SEGERSTROM Axel 159289 SWE 240 222 180 154 180 173 180 0 1329 

17 VALJAMAE Mart 120598 EST 219 240 146 180 180 180 180 0 1325 
18 NIEZBORALA Tymon 131309 POL 237 240 173 180 180 121 180 0 1311 
19 IVANCO Vladimir 138784 SVK 215 240 180 180 180 135 180 0 1310 
20 CHEPELEVSK Nestor 165146 UKR 240 240 180 107 180 180 180 0 1307 
21 4 TANNER Maria 118733 GER 240 160 179 180 180 180 180 0 1299 
22 KLOBUSICKY Patrik 106629 SVK 240 240 135 180 180 180 137 0 1292 
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23   THEVENON Oscar 60233 FRA 240 197 159 180 178 152 180 0 1286 
24   STEPANENKO Klim 159583 EST 240 240 180 180 180 82 180 0 1282 
25   ZAJIC Jan 131520 CZE 240 189 129 180 180 180 180 0 1278 
26   PEYKOV Daniel 121726 BUL 151 240 180 139 180 180 179 0 1249 
27   REMAI Jonatan 142953 HUN 181 240 180 180 180 94 180 0 1235 
28 5 KORNHOFEROVA Anna 167073 CZE 223 240 142 180 180 121 146 0 1232 
29   BOULEANU Eduard 160514 ROU 240 89 180 180 180 180 180 0 1229 
29 6 KALENCHUK Uliana 161963 UKR 160 240 180 180 121 180 168 0 1229 
31 7 DANILEWICZ Oliwia 133215 POL 240 240 180 180 84 108 180 0 1212 
32   COHEN Evyatar 163075 ISR 240 240 180 180 180 0 180 0 1200 
33 8 RAGOT Madeline 163350 FRA 197 146 127 180 180 180 180 0 1190 
34   KORNHOFER Vojtech 119559 CZE 240 20 180 180 180 180 180 0 1160 
35   SION Noé Nicola 163746 ROU 140 213 85 180 180 180 180 0 1158 
36   MITREA David 168717 ROU 159 240 180 6 180 154 180 0 1099 
37   MIKOLASEK Adrian 119724 SVK 146 62 78 180 180 180 180 0 1006 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1A TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
RANKING COUNTRY TOTAL 

1 HUN 4116 
2 POL 4071 
3 GER 4068 
4 UKR 4066 
5 EST 3987 
6 FRA 3852 
7 CZE 3670 
8 SVK 3608 
9 ROU 3486 

10 BUL 2583 
11 ISR 2580 
12 NED 1376 
13 SWE 1329 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1B INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 
 

Ranking Female 
ranking NAME FIRST NAME FAI ID COUNTRY VOL1 

240 
VOL2 
180 

VOL3 
180 

VOL4 
180 

VOL5 
180 

VOL6 
180 

VOL7 
180 

FO1 
360 TOTAL 

I   JACKEL Florian 100799 GER 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 307 1627 
II   RIGAULT Elouan 114581 FRA 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 306 1626 
III I SZTURGULEWSKA Oliwia 162212 POL 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 243 1563 
4   EVRONI Shalev 163074 ISR 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 241 1561 
5   JEZIORNY Tomasz 140632 POL 240 168 180 180 180 180 180 0 1308 
6   VACKERMANN Villem 159584 EST 240 180 180 166 180 180 180 0 1306 
7 II DANILEWICZ Oliwia 133215 POL 240 180 174 167 180 180 175 0 1296 
8   IVIANSKI Ron 163073 ISR 240 180 180 180 180 155 180 0 1295 
9 III MOISTUS Mirtel 164331 EST 234 180 151 180 180 180 180 0 1285 

10   SHIMSHI Eyal 137969 ISR 240 180 180 134 174 180 180 0 1268 
11   CHEPELEVSKYY Nestor 165146 UKR 209 140 180 180 180 180 180 0 1249 
12 4 DRELSE Joanna Mar 168413 GER 240 180 180 180 101 180 180 0 1241 
12 4 HORAK Lara Maria 130751 GER 240 180 180 101 180 180 180 0 1241 
14   KARU Aksel 159582 EST 240 107 173 180 180 180 180 0 1240 
15   SVORC Patrik 131521 CZE 240 180 180 124 180 155 180 0 1239 
16   TUTELEA Cristian 162527 ROU 240 180 180 180 180 97 180 0 1237 
17   JACQUEMIN Louison 141550 FRA 232 180 119 148 145 180 180 0 1184 
18   WIESIOLEK Jonas 130572 GER 211 180 124 180 116 180 180 0 1171 
19   KOSYLO Olesksii 123646 UKR 240 176 20 180 180 180 180 0 1156 
20 6 MORANDINI Carla 123054 FRA 240 2 180 175 180 180 180 0 1137 
21   MORANDINI Lorenzo 30546 FRA 25 171 180 180 180 180 180 0 1096 
22 7 KALENCHUK Uliana 161963 UKR 240 180 71 73 180 180 146 0 1070 
23   KOZHOKARU Oleksandr 168057 UKR 174 83 170 180 91 104 116 0 918 
24   CABARAVDIC Faruk 158640 BIH 240 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 273 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1B TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
RANKING COUNTRY TOTAL 

1 POL 3924 
2 ISR 3883 
3 EST 3831 
4 GER 3802 
5 FRA 3641 
6 UKR 3475 
7 CZE 1239 
8 ROU 1237 
9 BIH 273 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1P INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

 
 

Ranking Female 
ranking NAME FIRST NAME FAI ID COUNTRY VOL1 

240 
VOL2 
180 

VOL3 
180 

VOL4 
180 

VOL5 
180 

VOL6 
180 

VOL7 
180 

FO1 
360 TOTAL 

I I BAUER Szonja 142989 HUN 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 360 1680 
II   PSHENYCHNY Andrii 125505 UKR 240 180 180 180 180 180 180 292 1612 
III   NIEMIESKI Albert Emi 143119 GER 240 133 180 180 135 180 180 0 1228 
4   KOSYLO Olesksii 123646 UKR 218 180 180 143 180 180 121 0 1202 
5   KONNIK Harri 165037 EST 240 120 180 180 180 116 180 0 1196 
6   NOVAK Ruslan 138062 UKR 240 180 108 180 180 93 180 0 1161 
7   BOULEANU Eduard 160514 ROU 161 180 100 180 180 180 177 0 1158 
8   DOCHEV Bozhidar 164568 BUL 185 180 180 129 180 117 180 0 1151 
9   VALJAMAE Mart 120598 EST 240 180 98 180 147 180 101 0 1126 

10   CSIKAR Imre Moric 123063 HUN 154 99 180 180 154 85 180 0 1032 
11   STEPANENKO Klim 159583 EST 17 180 180 107 180 180 139 0 983 
12   BURICEA Vlad 163680 ROU 18 116 180 180 180 58 180 0 912 
13   REMAI Jonatan 142953 HUN 111 79 175 17 87 119 180 0 768 
14   TUTELEA Cristian 162527 ROU 221 25 63 85 7 0 0 0 401 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - F1P TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 
RANKING COUNTRY TOTAL 

1 UKR 3683 
2 EST 3305 
3 HUN 3120 
4 ROU 2471 
5 GER 1228 
6 BUL 1151 
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2023 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIORS - COUNTRY CLASSIFICATION 

POS COUNTRY F1A F1B F1P TOTAL 
1 UKR 4066 3475 3683 11224 
2 EST 3987 3831 3305 11123 
3 GER 4068 3802 1228 9098 
4 POL 4071 3924 0 7995 
5 FRA 3852 3641 0 7493 
6 HUN 4116 0 3120 7236 
7 ROU 3486 1237 2471 7194 
8 ISR 2580 3883 0 6463 
9 CZE 3670 1239 0 4909 

10 BUL 2583 0 1151 3734 
11 SVK 3608 0 0 3608 
12 NED 1376 0 0 1376 
13 SWE 1329 0 0 1329 
14 BIH 0 273 0 273 

FAI JURY 
Chairman: Member Member 
Ian KAYNES Laurent HENRY Bernhard SCHWENDEMANN 


